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Yearly Planner Academic Year 2022-23 — July (Grade — I To X)

11/07/2022

l\Slg Date Day Event
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2 02/07/2022 Saturday Sports Activity and Weekly Assessment
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4 04/07/2022 Monday Regular Class
5 05/07/2022 Tuesday Regular Class
6 06/07/2022 Wednesday Subject Enrichment Activity
P | T2 ] sy A OR GO
8 08/07/2022 Friday Regular Class
9 09/07/2022 Saturday Sports Activity / Weekly Assessment

18/07/2022

11 Monday Regular Class

12 12/07/2022 Tuesday Regular Class

13 13/07/2022 Wednesday Subject Enrichment Activity

14 14/07/2022 Thursday Regular Class

15 15/07/2022 Friday Regular Class

16 16/07/2022 Saturday Sports Activity / Weekly Assessment

18 Monday Regular Class

19 19/07/2022 Tuesday Regular Class

20 20/07/2022 Wednesday Subject Enrichment Activity

21 21/07/2022 Thursday Regular Class

22 22/07/2022 Friday Regular Class

23 23/07/2022 Saturday Sports Activity / Weekly Assessment
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25 25/07/2022 Monday Regular Class

26 26/07/2022 Tuesday Regular Class

27 27/07/2022 Wednesday Subject Enrichment Activity

28 28/07/2022 Thursday Regular Class

29 29/07/2022 Friday Regular Class

30 30/07/2022 Saturday Sports Activity / Weekly Assessment

Note :- 1) Any changes in the above planning will be informed through circular.
2) Special event details will be sent through separate circular.





